
m³/h 
l/s

LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 19,6 11,8 5,9 24,6 14,8 7,4 27,1 16,2 8,1
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 17 10,2 5,1 21,3 12,8 6,4 23,4 14,1 7 25,6 15,3 7,7 29,7 17,8 8,9
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 15,2 9,1 4,6 19 11,4 5,7 21 12,6 6,3 22,9 13,7 6,9 26,6 15,9 8 >30 18,2 9,1 >30 20,6 10,3
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 13,9 8,3 4,2 17,4 10,4 5,2 19,1 11,5 5,7 20,9 12,5 6,3 24,3 14,6 7,3 27,8 16,7 8,3 >30 18,8 9,4 >30 20,9 10,4 >30 23 11,5
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 12,9 7,7 3,9 16,1 9,7 4,8 17,7 10,6 5,3 19,3 11,6 5,8 22,5 13,5 6,7 25,7 15,4 7,7 28,9 17,4 8,7 >30 19,3 9,7 >30 21,3 10,6 >30 23,1 11,6 >30 25,1 12,5
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 12 7,2 3,6 15,1 9 4,5 16,6 9,9 5 18,1 10,9 5,4 21 12,6 6,3 24 14,4 7,2 27,1 16,2 8,1 >30 18,1 9 >30 19,9 9,9 >30 21,6 10,8 >30 23,5 11,7 >30 25,3 12,6 >30 27,1 13,5
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 11,3 6,8 3,4 14,2 8,5 4,3 15,6 9,4 4,7 17,1 10,2 5,1 19,8 11,9 5,9 22,7 13,6 6,8 25,5 15,3 7,7 28,4 17 8,5 >30 18,7 9,4 >30 20,4 10,2 >30 22,1 11,1 >30 23,8 11,9 >30 25,5 12,8 >30 27,2 13,6 >30 28,9 14,5
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 10,8 6,5 3,2 13,5 8,1 4 14,8 8,9 4,4 16,2 9,7 4,9 18,8 11,3 5,6 21,5 12,9 6,5 24,2 14,5 7,3 26,9 16,2 8,1 29,6 17,8 8,9 >30 19,4 9,7 >30 21 10,5 >30 22,6 11,3 >30 24,2 12,1 >30 25,8 12,9 >30 27,4 13,7 >30 29,1 14,5 >30 >30 15,3
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 10,3 6,2 3,1 12,8 7,7 3,9 14,1 8,5 4,2 15,4 9,3 4,6 17,9 10,8 5,4 20,5 12,3 6,2 23,1 13,9 6,9 25,7 15,4 7,7 28,3 17 8,5 >30 18,5 9,2 >30 20 10 >30 21,6 10,8 >30 23,1 11,6 >30 24,6 12,3 >30 26,2 13,1 >30 27,7 13,9 >30 29,3 14,6 >30 >30 15,4
LWA [dB(A)]
Vk [m/s]
Δpt [Pa]

L0,3 L0,5 L1 [m] 9,8 5,9 2,9 12,3 7,4 3,7 13,5 8,1 4,1 14,8 8,9 4,4 17,2 10,3 5,1 19,6 11,8 5,9 22,1 13,3 6,6 24,6 14,8 7,4 27,1 16,2 8,1 29,4 17,7 8,8 >30 19,2 9,6 >30 20,6 10,3 >30 22,1 11,1 >30 23,6 11,8 >30 25 12,5 >30 26,5 13,3 >30 28 14 >30 29,5 14,8

(528) (556)
1500
(417)

1600
(444)

1700
(472)

1200
(333)

1300
(361)

1400
(389)

1100
(306)

600
(167)

700
(194)

800
(222)

Air flow rate 
400
(111)

500
(139)

550
(153)

1800
(500)

1900 2000

60 68 77 86 96 10621 27 32 38 45 524 7 8 10 13 17
9,7 10,3 11 11,6 12,3 12,95,8 6,5 7,1 7,7 8,4 9,12,6 3,2 3,6 3,9 4,5 5,2
35 36 36 37 37 3832 32 33 34 34 3526 27 28 29 30 31

71 81 91 102 114 12726 32 38 45 53 625 8 10 11 15 20
10,6 11,3 12 12,7 13,4 14,16,3 7,1 7,8 8,5 9,2 9,92,8 3,5 3,9 4,2 4,9 5,6
36 36 37 37 38 3832 33 33 34 35 3526 28 28 29 30 31

86 98 110 124 13831 38 46 55 65 756 10 12 14 19 24
11,6 12,4 13,2 14 14,77 7,8 8,5 9,3 10,1 10,93,1 3,9 4,3 4,7 5,4 6,2
36 37 37 37 3832 33 34 34 35 3626 28 29 29 30 31

106 121 13638 47 57 68 80 938 12 14 17 23 30
12,9 13,8 14,67,8 8,6 9,5 10,3 11,2 12,13,4 4,3 4,7 5,2 6 6,9
36 37 3733 33 34 35 35 3627 28 29 30 31 32

13548 60 72 86 101 11710 15 18 22 29 38
14,68,7 9,7 10,7 11,6 12,6 13,63,9 4,9 5,3 5,8 6,8 7,7
3733 34 34 35 36 3627 29 29 30 31 32

63 78 95 112 13212 20 24 28 38 50
10 11,1 12,2 13,3 14,44,4 5,5 6,1 6,7 7,7 8,9
33 34 35 35 3627 29 30 30 31 32

86 106 12917 27 32 38 52 68
11,6 12,9 14,25,2 6,5 7,1 7,8 9 10,3
34 35 3528 29 30 31 32 33

12424 38 46 55 75 98
146,2 7,8 8,5 9,3 10,8 12,4
3428 30 31 31 33 34

38 60 72 86 117
7,7 9,7 10,7 11,7 13,5
29 31 31 32 33

68 106 129
10,3 12,9 14,2
30 32 32

KVBB 700x300
(0,025)

900
(250)

1000
(278)

KVBB 500x300

(0,039)

KVBB 1200x300
(0,043)

KVBB 1000x300
(0,036)

KVBB 1100x300

(0,029)

KVBB 900x300
(0,032)

H=
30
0

Model
Ak [m²]

KVBB 300x300
(0,011)

KVBB 800x300

(0,018)

KVBB 600x300
(0,021)

KVBB 400x300
(0,014)


