,			1									Air flow rate	:								
	Model A _k [m²]		m³/h	400	500	550	600	700	800	900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	2000
			I/s	(111)	(139)	(153)	(167)	(194)	(222)	(250)	(278)	(306)	(333)	(361)	(389)	(417)	(444)	(472)	(500)	(528)	(556)
H=300		L _{WA}	[dB(A)]	30	32	32															
	KVBB 300x300	V_k	[m/s]	10,3	12,9	14,2															
	(0,011)	Δp_t	[Pa]	68	106	129															
		L0,3 L0,5 L1	[m]	19,6 11,8 5,9	24,6 14,8 7,4	27,1 16,2 8,1															
		****	[dB(A)]	29	31	31	32	33													
	KVBB 400x300		[m/s]	7,7	9,7	10,7	11,7	13,5													
	(0,014)		[Pa]	38	60	72	86	117													
			[m]	17 10,2 5,1	21,3 12,8 6,4		25,6 15,3 7,7	29,7 17,8 8,9													
	KVBB 500x300	****	[dB(A)]	28	30	31	31	33	34	34											
			[m/s]	6,2	7,8	8,5	9,3	10,8	12,4	14											
	(0,018)		[Pa]	24	38	46	55	75	98	124											
		-,,-	[m]	15,2 9,1 4,6	19 11,4 5,7	21 12,6 6,3	22,9 13,7 6,9	26,6 15,9 8	>30 18,2 9,1	>30 20,6 10,3	35	25									
	KVDD C00-200	****	[dB(A)]	28	29	30	31	32 9	33	34	35	35									
	KVBB 600x300 (0,021)		[m/s] [Pa]	5,2 17	6,5 27	7,1 32	7,8 38	52	10,3 68	11,6 86	12,9 106	14,2 129									
	(0,021)			13,9 8,3 4,2	1 1 1		20,9 12,5 6,3	24,3 14,6 7,3	1 1 1	1 1		>30 23 11,5									
			[m] [dB(A)]	27	17,4 10,4 5,2 29	19,1 11,5 5,7 30	30	31	32	>30 18,8 9,4	>30 20,9 10,4 34	>30 23 11,5	35	36							
	KVBB 700x300		[m/s]	4,4	5,5	6,1	6,7	7,7	8,9	10	11,1	12,2	13,3	14,4							
	(0,025)		[Pa]	12	20	24	28	38	50	63	78	95	112	132							
	(-,,		[m]	12,9 7,7 3,9	16,1 9,7 4,8	17,7 10,6 5,3	19,3 11,6 5,8	22,5 13,5 6,7	25,7 15,4 7,7	28,9 17,4 8,7	>30 19,3 9,7	>30 21,3 10,6	>30 23,1 11,6	>30 25,1 12,5							
			[dB(A)]	27	29	29	30	31	32	33	34	34	35	36	36	37					
	KVBB 800x300		[m/s]	3,9	4,9	5,3	5,8	6,8	7,7	8,7	9,7	10,7	11,6	12,6	13,6	14,6					
	(0,029)	Δp_t	[Pa]	10	15	18	22	29	38	48	60	72	86	101	117	135					
		L0,3 L0,5 L1	[m]	12 7,2 3,6	15,1 9 4,5	16,6 9,9 5	18,1 10,9 5,4	21 12,6 6,3	24 14,4 7,2	27,1 16,2 8,1	>30 18,1 9	>30 19,9 9,9	>30 21,6 10,8	>30 23,5 11,7	>30 25,3 12,6	>30 27,1 13,5					
		L _{WA}	[dB(A)]	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	33	34	35	35	36	36	37	37			
	KVBB 900x300	V_k	[m/s]	3,4	4,3	4,7	5,2	6	6,9	7,8	8,6	9,5	10,3	11,2	12,1	12,9	13,8	14,6			
	(0,032)	Δp_t	[Pa]	8	12	14	17	23	30	38	47	57	68	80	93	106	121	136			
		-,,-	[m]	11,3 6,8 3,4	, .,., ,.	-,, ,	17,1 10,2 5,1	19,8 11,9 5,9		25,5 15,3 7,7	28,4 17 8,5	>30 18,7 9,4	>30 20,4 10,2	>30 22,1 11,1	>30 23,8 11,9	>30 25,5 12,8	>30 27,2 13,6				
1]		[dB(A)]	26	28	29	29	30	31	32	33	34	34	35	36	36	37	37	37	38	4
-	KVBB 1000x300		[m/s]	3,1	3,9	4,3	4,7	5,4	6,2	7	7,8	8,5	9,3	10,1	10,9	11,6	12,4	13,2	14	14,7	
	(0,036)		[Pa]	6	10	12	14	19	24	31	38	46	55	65	75	86	98	110	124	138	
		-,,-	[m]	10,8 6,5 3,2	13,5 8,1 4	14,8 8,9 4,4	16,2 9,7 4,9	18,8 11,3 5,6	21,5 12,9 6,5	24,2 14,5 7,3	26,9 16,2 8,1	29,6 17,8 8,9	>30 19,4 9,7	>30 21 10,5	>30 22,6 11,3	>30 24,2 12,1	>30 25,8 12,9	>30 27,4 13,7			
	WWD 1100-200		[dB(A)]	26	28	28	29	30	31	32	33	33	34	35	35	36	36	37	37	38	38
	KVBB 1100x300		[m/s] [Pa]	2,8 5	3,5	3,9 10	4,2 11	4,9 15	5,6 20	6,3 26	7,1 32	7,8 38	8,5 45	9,2 53	9,9 62	10,6 71	11,3 81	12 91	12,7 102	13,4 114	14,1 127
	(0,039)			1 1 1		l 1 1 l	1 1	1 1	1 1 7 1	1 1	1 1	1	1 7	1 1 1	1 1	1 1	1 77	1 1 1	1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1
			[m] [dB(A)]	10,3 6,2 3,1	12,8 7,7 3,9 27	14,1 8,5 4,2 28	15,4 9,3 4,6 29	17,9 10,8 5,4 30	20,5 12,3 6,2	23,1 13,9 6,9 32	25,7 15,4 7,7 32	28,3 17 8,5 33	>30 18,5 9,2	>30 20 10	>30 21,6 10,8 35	>30 23,1 11,6 35	>30 24,6 12,3 36	>30 26,2 13,1 36	>30 27,7 13,9 37	>30 29,3 14,6 37	>30 >30 15,4 38
	KVBB 1200x300	****	[m/s]	2,6	3,2	3,6	3,9	4,5	5,2	5,8	6,5	7,1	7,7	8,4	9,1	9,7	10,3	11	11,6	12,3	12,9
	(0,043)		[Pa]	4	7	8	10	13	17	21	27	32	38	45	52	60	68	77	86	96	106
1	(0,043)		[m]	9,8 5,9 2,9	1	I , ĕ , I	14.8 8.9 4.4					27,1 16,2 8,1		>30 19.2 9.6	>30 20,6 10,3					1 1 1	